
PRODUCT INFORMATION

Art.No Colour Price €Size/Description
(all dimensions in mm)

Bi lateral openable lid and cable box in one.
Table cut out 286x135 mm.

Easy to mount with screws, in to the bottom of the Bi-Box

Easy to mount with screws, in to the bottom of the Bi-Box

Bi lateral openable lid and cable box in one.
Table cut out 592x135 mm.

For more information about cable length etc, see www.gotessons.com.
For french/polish sockets add -FR behind art.no
For UK sockets add -UK behind art.no.

721002

721003

721004

721005

721006

721002

721003

721000
721000-1
721000-2

721001
721001-1
721001-2

3 ext, 2 net

2 ext, net, VGA, audio, HDMI

4 ext, 4 net, 4USB

4 ext, net, VGA, audio, HDMI

4 ext, 4 net, VGA, audio, HDMI, USB

3 ext, 2 net

2 ext, net, VGA, audio, HDMI

Bi-Box Small

Bi-Box Large

Power Inlay for Bi-Box Large

Power Inlay for Bi-Box Small

66     ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES

silver
white
black

silver
white
black

black

L. 300  B. 150
L. 300  B. 150
L. 300  B. 150

L. 605  B. 150
L. 605  B. 150
L. 605  B. 150

BI-BOX 
Bi lateral openable lid and cable box in one. The lid can easily be opened in both direc-
tions. Soft close function. Add seperate Power Inlay. See video at www.gotessons.com. 
Bi-Box is available in two sizes. The table cut out hole are the same as Gotessons original 
Power Box single/double.
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To mount Power Inlay in table top or in a existing hole.
697502

Desk mount for Power Inlay


